LPA application ref: 2016/0347/P

Application Progress Summary	
Application Registered	18-02-2016
Comments Until	17-03-2016
Date of Committee	
Decision	
Appeal Lodged	
Appeal Decision	

Application Details

Application Number	2016/0347/P
Site Address	171 Camden High Street London NW1 7JY
Application Type	Full Planning Permission
Development Type	Commercial Change of Use
Proposal	Change of use of building to drinking establishment (Class A4).
Current Status	REGISTERED
Applicant	Ruth and Robinson Ltd
Agent	CgMs Consulting
Wards	Camden Town with Primrose Hill
Location Co ordinates	Easting 528912 Northing 183801
OS Mapsheet	
Appeal Submitted?	No
Appeal Decision	
Case Officer / Tel	David Peres Da Costa 5262
Division	Planning Solutions Team
Planning Officer	David Peres Da Costa
Determination Level	
Existing Land Use	A4 Drinking Establishments, Sui Generis
Proposed Land Use	A4 Drinking Establishments

LPA application ref: 2016/1307/P

Application Progress Summary

Application Registered 17-03-2016

Comments Until 14-04-2016

Date of Committee

Decision

Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

Application Details

Application Number	2016/1307/P
Site Address	171 Camden High Street London NW1 7JY
	Full Planning Permission
Development Type	Commercial Minor Alterations
Proposal at rear ground floor level.	Installation of extract duct and 8 x condensers on 3rd floor roof and 2 x condensers
Current Status	REGISTERED
Applicant	Mr
Agent	CgMs Consulting
Wards	Camden Town with Primrose Hill
Location Co ordinates	Easting 528912 Northing 183801
OS Mapsheet	
Appeal Submitted?	No
Appeal Decision	
Case Officer / Tel	David Peres Da Costa 5262
Division	Planning Solutions Team
Planning Officer	David Peres Da Costa
Determination Level	
Existing Land Use	A4 Drinking Establishments, Sui Generis
Proposed Land Use	A4 Drinking Establishments, Sui Generis

LPA application ref: 2016/0528/A

Application Progress Summary

Application Registered 11-02-2016 Comments Until 01-02-2016 Date of Committee Decision Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision

Application Details

Application Number	2016/0528/A
Site Address	171 Camden High Street London NW1 7JY
Application Type	Advertisement Consent
Development Type	Advertisements
Proposal Display of 1 x internally illuminated sign above entrance door, 1 x internally illuminated projecting sign at first floor level and uplighters behind fascia illuminating upper floor.	
Current Status	REGISTERED
Applicant	Ruth and Robinson Ltd
Agent	CgMs Consulting
Wards	Camden Town with Primrose Hill
Location Co ordinates	Easting 528912 Northing 183801
OS Mapsheet	
Appeal Submitted?	No
Appeal Decision	
Case Officer / Tel	David Peres Da Costa 5262
Division	Planning Solutions Team
Planning Officer	David Peres Da Costa
Determination Level	
Existing Land Use	All Others eg. adverts, aods, telecoms etc.
Proposed Land Use	All Others eg. adverts, aods, telecoms etc.

LPA application ref: 2016/1307/P

Documents for this application		
View drawings, comments and other documents for this application		
Application Progress S	ummary	
Application Registered	17-03-2016	
Comments Until	14-04-2016	
Date of Committee		
Decision		
Appeal Lodged		
Appeal Decision		
Application Details		
Application Number	2016/1307/P	
	171 Camden High Street London NW1 7JY	
Application Type	Full Planning Permission	
Development Type	Commercial Minor Alterations	
Proposal at rear ground floor level.	Installation of extract duct and 8 x condensers on 3rd floor roof and 2 x condensers	
Current Status	REGISTERED	
Applicant	Mr	
Agent	CgMs Consulting	
Wards	Camden Town with Primrose Hill	
Location Co ordinates	Easting 528912 Northing 183801	
OS Mapsheet		
Appeal Submitted?	No	
Appeal Decision		
Case Officer / Tel	David Peres Da Costa 5262	
Division	Planning Solutions Team	
-	David Peres Da Costa	
Determination Level		
Existing Land Use	A4 Drinking Establishments, Sui Generis	
Proposed Land Use	A4 Drinking Establishments, Sui Generis	